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Constant Contact Survey Results
Survey Name: IBMS Survey - 3
Response Status: Partial & Completed
Filter: None

4/18/2012 8:03 PM EDT

S

Please enter your First Name and Last Name

68 Response(s)

S

Please enter your email address

67 Response(s)

Are You a Health Care Professional?

Answer 0%

% |
N .

No Response(s) -

Number of
100% Response(s)

61

6

10

Totals 77

Response
Ratio

79.2 %
7.7%
12.9%
100%
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S

Which Country is Your Practice Based In?

48 Response(s)

Indicate Your Medical Specialty

ok

48 Response(s)

:'I':Are you interested in attending the IBMS-sponsored Regional International Global Health Care Medical

Tourism Conference in Florida, 2014, which will include Continuing Medical Education courses?

Number of

Answer 0% 100% Response(s)
Y I 42
N I 1
No Response(s) ] 24
Totals 77

Response
Ratio

54.5 %
14.2 %
31.1%

100%
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:'IcAre you interested in participating in this Conference as an IBMS certified, affiliated or contracted

Partner?
Answer
Y
N

No Response(s)

Number of

0% 100% Response(s)
I 37
I 12
I 28
Totals 77

Response
Ratio

48.0 %
155%
36.3 %

100%
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Please check all of the IBMS Continuing Medical Education courses for global Medical Providers which

you would like to help develop

Answer 0% 100%

Pre-Operative Management M

of the Medical Tourism
Patient

Post-Operative Management [N

of the Medical Tourism
Patient

In Vitro Fertilization of the _

Medical Tourism Patient

Minor and Major _

Medical/Surgical/Dental
Complications associated
with Medical Tourism

Effects of Infectious Disease _

in the Global Healthcare
Marketplace

Niche ]

Medical/Surgical/Dental
Treatments in the Global
Healthcare Marketplace

Cultural Inter-Relationships, _

Translation and
Establishment of the
International Global
Doctor/Patient Relationship

Resolution of International
Medical-Legal Issues.

International Certification of |

Physicians, Surgeons,
Dentists, Other Medical
Professionals and Centers of
Healthcare Excellence in the
Global Healthcare
Marketplace to Ensure
Patient Safety and
Professional Integrity.

International Certification of _

Medical Facilitators and
Departments of Medical
Tourism to Ensure an
Outstanding International
Patient Experience

Other -

Totals

Number of
Response(s)

22

20

11

18

13

22

14

26

18

44

Response
Ratio

50.0 %

45.4 %

18.1 %

25.0%

40.9 %

29.5%

50.0 %

31.8%

59.0 %

40.9 %

9.0 %
100%
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:'IcAre you interested or would your country's medical society be interested in sponsoring the accredited

IBMS Global Continuing Medical Education curriculum in your country?

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Y 33 42.8 %
N ] 14 18.1 %
No Response(s) _ 30 38.9%
Totals 77 100%

TextBlock:

IBMS is requesting your help and participation in the selection and nomination of the finest Physician, Surgeon and/or Dentist for
honorary certified membership in the IBMS Emerald Circle, the highest level of IBMS Certification, from your respective medical

specialty in your country.

If you know a Provider who merits consideration for IBMS Emerald Circle, please provide his/her name,

specialty, country and complete contact information

11 Response(s)

*Are you interested in attending presentations given by members of the IBMS Emerald Circle at the IBMS
Regional Global Health Care Conference in 2014, where they will discuss unique treatments in the

Global Health Care marketplace?

Number of

Answer 0% 100% Response(s)
% | 38
N | 10
No Response(s) _ 29
Totals 77

Response
Ratio

49.3 %
12.9%
37.6 %

100%
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*Would you like to meet with IBMS Chairman and Executive Director Dr. David Kalin during his trip to

Israel, Egypt and the Middle East this Summer of 20127

Answer 0% 100%
Y

N I
No Response(s) I

Totals

Number of
Response(s)

21
28
28
77

Response
Ratio

27.2%
36.3 %
36.3%

100%

Would you like to meet with IBMS Chairman and Executive Director Dr. David Kalin during his trip to

,IcSouth Korea in 20147

Answer 100%
Y
N
No Response(s)
Totals

Number of

Response(s)

20
28
29
1

Response
Ratio

259 %
36.3 %
37.6 %

100%

:'I':Are you interested in advertising your professional services on IBMS's commercially affiliated Web

sites?
Answer 0% 100%
Y I
N I
No Response(s) _

Totals

Number of

Response(s)

28
20
29
77

Response
Ratio

36.3 %
259 %
37.6 %

100%

Page 6



:,!cDo you think there's a place for a Global Medical Web TV channel which features continuous

audiovisual coverage of International Health Issues, Medical Tourism, Provider discussion forums and

conferencing, and Provider to Patient outreach?

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
v I 39 50.6 %
N N 8 10.3 %
No Response(s) _ 30 38.9 %
Totals 77 100%
:I:Are you interested in helping IBMS develop this Media Service?

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
v ] 25 32.4%
N - 7 9.0 %
No Response(s) _ 45 58.4 %
Totals 77 100%

:IcDo you substantially use any virtual hospital or telemedicine service to help treat patients?
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Y 15 194 %
N 23 29.8%
No Response(s) 39 50.6 %
Totals 77 100%

What are its strengths and shortcomings?

12 Response(s)
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How do you see this concept evolving over the next 3 to 5 years?

26 Response(s)
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