

Constant Contact Survey Results

Survey Name: IBMS Survey - 3 Response Status: Partial & Completed Filter: None 4/18/2012 8:03 PM EDT

Please enter your First Name and Last Name

68 Response(s)

* Please enter your email address

67 Response(s)



* Which Country is Your Practice Based In?

48 Response(s)

Indicate Your Medical Specialty

48 Response(s)

*

*Are you interested in attending the IBMS-sponsored Regional International Global Health Care Medical Tourism Conference in Florida, 2014, which will include Continuing Medical Education courses?

Answer	0%	100%	Number of Response(s)	Response Ratio
Υ			42	54.5 %
Ν			11	14.2 %
No Response(s)			24	31.1 %
		Totals	77	100%

*Are you interested in participating in this Conference as an IBMS certified, affiliated or contracted Partner?

Answer	0%	100%	Number of Response(s)	Response Ratio
Υ			37	48.0 %
Ν			12	15.5 %
No Response(s)			28	36.3 %
		Totals	77	100%

Please check all of the IBMS Continuing Medical Education courses for global Medical Providers which you would like to help develop

Answer	0%	100%	Number of Response(s)	Response Ratio
Pre-Operative Management of the Medical Tourism Patient			22	50.0 %
Post-Operative Management of the Medical Tourism Patient			20	45.4 %
In Vitro Fertilization of the Medical Tourism Patient			8	18.1 %
Minor and Major Medical/Surgical/Dental Complications associated with Medical Tourism			11	25.0 %
Effects of Infectious Disease in the Global Healthcare Marketplace			18	40.9 %
Niche Medical/Surgical/Dental Treatments in the Global Healthcare Marketplace			13	29.5 %
Cultural Inter-Relationships, Translation and Establishment of the International Global Doctor/Patient Relationship			22	50.0 %
Resolution of International Medical-Legal Issues.			14	31.8 %
International Certification of Physicians, Surgeons, Dentists, Other Medical Professionals and Centers of Healthcare Excellence in the Global Healthcare Marketplace to Ensure Patient Safety and Professional Integrity.			26	59.0 %
International Certification of Medical Facilitators and Departments of Medical Tourism to Ensure an Outstanding International Patient Experience			18	40.9 %
Other			4	9.0 %
		Totals	44	100%

*Are you interested or would your country's medical society be interested in sponsoring the accredited IBMS Global Continuing Medical Education curriculum in your country?

Answer	0%	100%	Number of Response(s)	Response Ratio
Υ			33	42.8 %
Ν			14	18.1 %
No Response(s)			30	38.9 %
		Totals	77	100%

TextBlock:

IBMS is requesting your help and participation in the selection and nomination of the finest Physician, Surgeon and/or Dentist for honorary certified membership in the IBMS Emerald Circle, the highest level of IBMS Certification, from your respective medical specialty in your country.

If you know a Provider who merits consideration for IBMS Emerald Circle, please provide his/her name, specialty, country and complete contact information

11 Response(s)

Are you interested in attending presentations given by members of the IBMS Emerald Circle at the IBMS Regional Global Health Care Conference in 2014, where they will discuss unique treatments in the Global Health Care marketplace?

Answer	0%	100%	Number of Response(s)	Response Ratio
Y			38	49.3 %
Ν			10	12.9 %
No Response(s)			29	37.6 %
		Totals	77	100%

*Would you like to meet with IBMS Chairman and Executive Director Dr. David Kalin during his trip to Israel, Egypt and the Middle East this Summer of 2012?

Answer	0%	100%	Number of Response(s)	Response Ratio
Y			21	27.2 %
Ν			28	36.3 %
No Response(s)			28	36.3 %
		Totals	77	100%

Would you like to meet with IBMS Chairman and Executive Director Dr. David Kalin during his trip to South Korea in 2014?

Answer	0%	100%	Number of Response(s)	Response Ratio
Y			20	25.9 %
Ν			28	36.3 %
No Response(s)			29	37.6 %
		Totals	77	100%

*Are you interested in advertising your professional services on IBMS's commercially affiliated Web sites?

Answer	0%	100%	Number of Response(s)	Response Ratio
Y			28	36.3 %
Ν			20	25.9 %
No Response(s)			29	37.6 %
		Totals	77	100%

Do you think there's a place for a Global Medical Web TV channel which features continuous audiovisual coverage of International Health Issues, Medical Tourism, Provider discussion forums and conferencing, and Provider to Patient outreach?

Answer	0%	100%	Number of Response(s)	Response Ratio
Υ			39	50.6 %
Ν			8	10.3 %
No Response(s)			30	38.9 %
		Totals	77	100%

⊁

Are you interested in helping IBMS develop this Media Service?

Answer	0%	100%	Number of Response(s)	Response Ratio
Y			25	32.4 %
Ν			7	9.0 %
No Response(s)			45	58.4 %
		Totals	77	100%

*

Do you substantially use any virtual hospital or telemedicine service to help treat patients?

Answer	0%	100%	Number of Response(s)	Response Ratio
Y			15	19.4 %
Ν			23	29.8 %
No Response(s)			39	50.6 %
		Totals	77	100%

What are its strengths and shortcomings?

How do you see this concept evolving over the next 3 to 5 years?

26 Response(s)